305
Covers - Pig’s Tail
COVERS
9.05
9
10
CO
V

Specifications
Use:
Protective wrapping designed for easy installation to
existing hydraulic hoses, providing protection against
wear and damage caused by misuse, poor maintenance,
or aggressive working environments. Developed to
increase the service life of hoses
Standards:
AS2070
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Wall Thickness
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) mm
PIGY-07 7 9 1
PIGY-09 9.5 12.5 1.5
PIGY-12 12.5 16 1.75
PIGY-16 16 20 2
PIGY-21 21 25 2
PIGY-27 27 32 2.5
PIGY-34 34 40 3
PIGY-44 44 50 3
PIGY-55 55 63 4
PIGY-66 66 75 4.5
PIGY-79 79 90 5.5
PIGY-99 99 110 5.5